
 23876 1  23896 1  23921 2  23986 1   53321 1 

 23873 1  23892 1  23916 3  23973 1   53318 1 

 23875 1  23895 1  23919 1  23975 1   53320 1 

        

 23877 1  23897 1  23922 2  23987 1   53322 1 

23885 23872 1 23914 23891 1 23925 23915 3 23994 23972 1 53325 53317 1 

 23874 1  23893 1  23918 1  23974 1   53319 1 

 23878 1  23898 1  23924 2  23992 1   53323 1 

 23884 1  23906 2  23959 1  23983 1    
    23907 1  23960 1  23984 1    

    23912 1  23963 1  23990 1    
       23964 1  23991 1    

       23967 1       
       23968 1       

    23909 1  53315 4  23985 2    

 

 23879 3  23899 2         53324 1 

       23969 1       

 23881 1  23902 1  23956 1  23979 1    
 23882 2  23904 1  23957 1  23980 1    

    23911 2 23971 23962 1  23989 1    

       23965 1  23993 2    
       23966 1  53316 1    

 23880 3  23901 1 23961 23955 1 23998 23976 1    

    23910 1     23988 1    

 23883 1  23905 1  23958 1  23982 1    

       23970 2       

Spr.-Nr.  Teile-Nr.  Stück

Dekopapier: 135930

139328

SzT
10/2019

Stand 02/sw

1

2. Montage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

4. Anschluss der Beleuchtung . . . . . . . . . . 0

1. Inhalt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

5. Beleuchtung-Tipp 

3. Einbau der Beleuchtung  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

1. Contents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

4. Connection of house interior lights. . . . . 0
5. Illumination-tip

2. Mounting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
3. . . . . 0Mounting of the house illumination

1. Contenu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
2. Montage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
3. Montage de l'éclairage de la maison . . . 0
4. Connexion les lumieres de la maison . . 0
5. D’éclairage-tip

Z Feuerwache  

Stand 03/sw
06/2023

Ho/SzT/Kf

139328

49550

1

Dieser Bausatz besteht aus dem recyclefähigen 
Kunststoff Polystyrol. 

This kit consists of recyclable polystyrene.

Sprue No. Part No. Pieces
Spritzlingsnummer Teile-Nr. Stück
1. Inhalt  /  Contents

DE

1. Inhalt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
2. Montage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

1. Contents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
2. Mounting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Bitte bauen Sie das Modell gemäß den einzelnen 
Montageschritten zusammen.

Please assemble the model according to the individual assembly 
steps.

Made in Europe

Montageanleitung  /  Mounting instructions

Keine Haftung für Druckfehler und Irrtümer.
Änderungen vorbehalten. 

No liability for mistakes and printing errors.
Subject to change without prior notice. 

EN

DE EN

 23879 3            
 23878 1  23924 2  23992 1      
 23877 1  23922 2  23987 1      

 23873 1  23916 3  23973 1      

 23883 1  23958 1  23982 1      

 23904 1  23970 2  53319 1      

 23875 1  23919 1  23975 1      
 23874 1  23918 1  23974 1      

 23882 2  23957 1  23980 1      

 23910 1     53324 1      

 23880 3 23961 23955 1 23998 23976 1      

 23895 1  23963 1  23990 1      

    23960 1  23984 1      

 23892 1     23988 1      
23914 23891 1  53315 4  23985 2      

 23898 1  23966 1  53316 1      

 23876 1  23921 2  23986 1      

 23881 1  23956 1  23979 1      

 23893 1 23971 23962 1  23989 1      

23885 23872 1 23925 23915 3 23994 23972 1      

 23884 1  23959 1  23983 1      

 23896 1  23964 1  23991 1      
 23897 1  23965 1  23993 2      

 23899 2  23967 1         
 23901 1  23968 1 53325 53317 1      
 23902 1  23969 1  53318 1      

 23909 1     53323 1      

 23912 1

 23906 2     53321 1      
 23907 1     53322 1      

 23911 2            

 23905 1     53320 1      

Spritzlingsnummer Teile-Nr. Stück
Sprue No. Part No. Pieces

Spritzlingsnummer Teile-Nr. Stück
Sprue No. Part No. Pieces

Z Fire station

Dekopapier / Decoration sheet: 135930 
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To illuminate the model from inside, please use Viessmann item 6832 House illumination socket with bulb E5,5, clear. 

Tipp: 
Möchten Sie das Modell von innen beleuchten, verwenden Sie bitte die Viessmann Art. 6832 Hausbeleuchtungssockel mit Glühlampe E5,5, klar. 

Tip: 
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